2024/04/A
M-R POWER UNITS
053-040180RR POWER UNIT VRV I40 180W - RRxx
053-050370RR POWER UNIT VRV I50 370W - RRxx
COMMERCIAL INFO availables reduction ratios:
5 - 7 - 10 - 15 - 20 - 28 - 40 - 49
to be communicated when ordering
USAGE NOTES engine: 0,37 kW - 4P - 50 Hz - F3 380V - 1350 RPM
gearbox: VRV I50 071B5-AC18
50 RETURN TOWING GROUPS compatible
USAGE
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
export@trimatsrl.it - Tel +39 039 5312426 TRIMAT srl